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SPORTBEDRUF
DRACHTEN

Drachten Qualification Meet 2024

Drachten, 19- - 20-10-2024

Programmanr. 29
20-10-2024 - 10:30

Heren, 200m wisselslag

Senioren
Resultaten Voorronde

Punten: FINA 2023

rang naam
Onder 18

. Storm Boxum
Tim van Erven
Odo McCarthy
Jelte de Boer
Finn Eghuizen

. Mathijs Boersma
. Noud Assinck

. Djulian Versteeg

NG AWM R

Senioren

. Sven Klink
Storm Boxum

. Olivier Wilbers
Storm Tolsma
Thom de Hoog
Tim van Erven
Odo McCarthy

. Jelte de Boer

. Finn Eghuizen
10. Mathijs Boersma
11. Noud Assinck
12. Djulian Versteeg
NG Thomas Jansen

PN AN R

©

vereniging

Dz&PC

Dz&PC

ZV Overbetuwe
De Vikings

HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Zignea

Zignea

SWOL 1894
Dz&PC

ZPC Hoogeveen
Dz&PC

Blue Marlins
Dz&PC

ZV Overbetuwe
De Vikings
HZ&PC Heerenveen
ZPC Hoogeveen
Zignea

Zignea

Team NL - WVZ

200700421
200700175
200700307
200700345
200900431
201000313
200900047
201002655

200500349
200700421
200600181
200600277
200600019
200700175
200700307
200700345
200900431
201000313
200900047
201002655
200100143

tijd

2:11.21
2:19.91
2:22.10
2:22.96
2:23.33
2:30.43
2:40.25
2:41.08

2:05.29
2:11.21
2:12.40
2:14.69
2:15.85
2:19.91
2:22.10
2:22.96
2:23.33
2:30.43
2:40.25
2:41.08

RT fin.FINA

QOB IDVOOO0O0

OOV TOOO0O0L0O000

583
481
459
450
447
387
320
315

669
583
567
539
525
481
459
450
447
387
320
315

50m

28.50
30.23
30.14
30.27
31.64
35.16
36.83
34.44

26.96
28.50
29.20
28.57
29.15
30.23
30.14
30.27
31.64
35.16
36.83
34.44

100m

1:04.31
1:04.77
1:05.43
1:07.35
1:07.55
1:14.31
1:18.19
1:15.67

59.65
1:04.31
1:02.88
1:04.93
1:01.69
1:04.77
1:05.43
1:07.35
1:07.55
1:14.31
1:18.19
1:15.67

150m

1:39.54
1:48.16
1:47.34
1:49.57
1:51.86
1:56.69
2:03.08
2:04.55

1:36.17
1:39.54
1:42.60
1:43.13
1:42.88
1:48.16
1:47.34
1:49.57
1:51.86
1:56.69
2:03.08
2:04.55

200m

2:11.21
2:19.91
2:22.10
2:22.96
2:23.33
2:30.43
2:40.25
2:41.08

2:05.29
2:11.21
2:12.40
2:14.69
2:15.85
2:19.91
2:22.10
2:22.96
2:23.33
2:30.43
2:40.25
2:41.08
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